
SST for Tampnet P2378 South Texas Cable Route Geophysical at 22-Apr-2025 00:00:00

23
.4

23
.6

23
.6

23
.8

23.8

24
24

24.2
24.2

24
.4

24.4

24
.4

24.6

24
.6

24.6

24.6

24.8

24
.8

24
.8

24
.8

24
.8

24.8

24
.8

24
.8

24
.8

25

25

25

25

25

25

25.2
25.4

   Tampnet P2378 South Texas Cable Route Geophysical

-98 -97.5 -97 -96.5 -96

Longitude, E

25

25.5

26

26.5

27

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

23.5

24

24.5

25

25.5

S
ea

 S
ur

fa
ce

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


